
Alias SASS Total

Résultats : Overall

Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023

Type de Classement :

Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 281,77211 20,76 31,56 20,6 22,47 19 23,69 28,64 25,95 23,79 22,28 22,03C

Frenchie boy 310,7331,462 18,88 29,37 27,16 28,78 21,01 28,93 20,22 19,8 23,53 35,87 25,72S

Jesse Nightmare of 317,6222,853 17,38 32,69 34,67 34,3 25,05 27,3 23,53 24,4 29,01 24,29 22,15C

Jack D. Whist 320,6929,614 25,08 24,1 36,45 24,05 18,8 24,68 29,48 31,47 26,52 28,45 22C

Bull Run 338,9230,615 31,38 22,77 29,2 41,04 19,65 23,27 28,96 23,85 32,79 34,58 20,82FC

Tom Jeffords 340,9525,366 25,5 31,38 39,21 32,43 19,23 27,36 33,4 25,61 31,64 26,69 23,14FC

john nobody smith 343,1328,337 28,04 22,64 30,81 36,09 19,76 24,58 33,76 26,15 40,96 32,59 19,42W

The Medic 347,2122,268 30,11 22,2 23,56 30,56 19,71 30,38 30,17 28,17 28,82 47,15 34,12FN4

Looping 352,722,99 19,1 31,76 31,49 22,22 28,45 25,06 32,24 39,94 39,56 30,53 29,45S

Redneck Mike 360,5524,0510 22,88 33,38 37,12 28,08 21,6 33,51 35,86 32,93 39,34 25,93 25,87G

Gran’Pa Jeff 372,4633,0411 24,8 25,09 24,72 56,08 25,53 28,72 34,46 23,71 35,75 37,61 22,95ES

Marshall John Mc Clane 385,3525,5112 27,71 27,5 30,69 58,63 21,91 36,4 34,87 36,19 34,9 26,71 24,33FN4

Butcher Deboner Smith 391,1528,513 36,01 28,01 42,03 38,62 24,09 29,56 26 44,85 34,22 30 29,26C

Emmet Silver Shadow 391,2233,7314 26,38 30,02 32,36 34,8 36,61 33,03 30,11 39,01 36,24 33,45 25,48FN4

Hunting Lady 391,7332,3415 35,4 27,89 36,53 33,74 33,28 31,54 28,56 33,14 37,27 32 30,04LS

The Kid of Neckwhite 394,8429,8216 30,16 29,93 34,89 36,78 28,17 33,58 34,46 38,37 37,77 34,57 26,34FN4

Pat Froggie Fatherone 407,9925,0817 30,02 23,92 24,11 49,94 30,04 39,92 54,14 29,46 41,62 30,26 29,48S

Colt Stanton 423,5329,6218 20,84 23,4 36,8 61,63 39,56 44,95 32,99 30,35 33,22 35,37 34,8W

Speed Leadle 428,9429,7419 31,97 35,17 31,54 35,65 33,17 34,67 55,69 36,44 32,23 42,01 30,66CC

Jack The Plumber 430,1255,1220 25,34 31,68 36,58 28,3 49,2 33,35 34,43 30,78 37,98 41,05 26,31C

Joe Smett 430,1838,2621 52,28 30,82 26,58 34,93 24,23 37,57 41,67 32,51 53,09 33,05 25,19ES

Trader Jack 456,9531,2222 26,57 37,14 40,29 36,12 46,81 45,77 37,98 35 41,05 50,4 28,6S

Blondin 458,1739,6123 30,2 37,4 51,65 33,25 33,47 37,28 42,48 37,55 38,35 40,01 36,92FC

Desmon Hell Dragon 467,1833,9724 41,66 33,36 60,74 34,42 27,52 32,87 47,94 49,49 39,35 41,64 24,22W

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 479,1458,4125 39,76 35,09 40,99 40,99 29,64 38,69 43,2 35,04 42,06 41,18 34,09C

Black Eagle Montana 484,2736,9326 42,32 40,15 53,16 35,14 33,74 44,93 39,44 36,84 38,98 50,05 32,59G
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St.1Alias SASS Total

ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Résultats : Overall

Cat

Cattleman Joe 492,4938,8227 29,84 36,33 41,69 49,84 57,28 29,26 28,09 61,46 35,62 57,83 26,43FN4

French Bob 495,445,1528 33,42 42,46 43,03 35,78 43,64 42,9 56,47 39,33 38,95 40,26 34,01SD

Pat Redway 498,1435,9729 39,99 36,05 45,06 53,29 38,1 37,34 45,47 49,31 45,55 39,47 32,54C

Al Swearengen 498,4333,9730 47,8 42,69 37,3 43,62 34,55 42,27 55,08 42,44 61,96 29,13 27,62ES

Ranger Wallace 508,2924,1131 21,22 24,23 26,81 52,96 77,75 36,69 93,77 35,64 52,97 27,12 35,02S

Will of The Wolf Farm 516,6136,8632 33,05 53,61 39,53 46,17 41,63 47,33 37,62 43,97 60,24 40,76 35,84S

Fanny McGiver 516,7938,7933 36,72 42,03 44,41 44,2 45,03 43,72 50,91 42,74 53,13 38,84 36,27LG

Shanky Max 525,2235,6834 33,32 39,22 51,78 71,27 40,13 43,49 43,54 46,19 40,6 48,3 31,7G

Pitt Stoley 526,4139,8235 29,64 42,02 69,58 49,63 43,44 38,22 43,79 39,05 44,54 42,86 43,82CB

BETTY BLUE SMETT 537,4144,7136 36,6 39,15 41,21 55,31 51,64 45,62 38,7 50,71 57,22 39,4 37,14C

Wyatt Earp Killshot 547,9632,3137 33,6 45,04 38,95 38,85 63,83 48,67 59,85 43,63 49,35 54,72 39,16C

Jeppesen 551,0736,2338 39,23 45,67 89,53 34,33 47 45,49 50,64 37,13 39,36 56,99 29,47ES

Trusty Phil 552,6141,7539 37,48 40,46 56,57 46,95 38,85 56,22 40,74 36,13 46,72 75,95 34,79S

Joe Sanders 579,5341,4240 55,94 43,43 57,1 42,56 32,72 55,91 78,36 49,05 42,33 40,44 40,27ES

Little Ranger 588,9138,7241 50,41 57,3 35,64 41,64 31,03 70,52 99,7 48,96 41,94 41,14 31,91ES

Mike Shogan 610,1180,5542 48,72 45,12 60,49 59,5 39,94 48,69 41,07 44,07 53,15 51,43 37,38EP

JL.Wesson 634,2237,4243 64,37 52,12 39,39 53,32 30,95 50,03 104,34 58,63 46,92 41,4 55,33G

Raindance Meggie 670,7749,4844 67,77 39,92 56,06 52,76 69,43 60,86 42,38 68,48 74,62 46,68 42,33L4

J.James Carter 726,2756,1945 44,45 49,62 78,07 67,1 59,67 69,04 79,89 55,28 74 57,79 35,17C

Clark Tempest 772,3864,9246 61,59 150 99,25 52,12 45,37 52,4 52,5 57,72 52,78 44,45 39,28CB

Lloyd Fry 900,2549,447 106,55 48,74 59,03 75,34 68,33 92,35 110,96 68,72 94,7 73,61 52,52F

Hardy Okie 952,871,0948 73,57 68,17 79,79 71,86 72,99 108,12 92,06 82,64 82,29 86,63 63,59FN4

Women Speed Walking 998,2175,9549 83,7 71,02 71,56 109,32 94,99 91,75 73,14 97,39 77,08 93,57 58,74LS

Woodrow the Wild Frenchie 1037,686,0250 78,42 72,32 78,33 111,43 69,11 89,07 85,64 150 85,58 73,78 57,9F

John Sutter 1057,9109,5951 86,2 93,57 106,18 76,45 73,46 86,6 87,24 87,98 89,01 99,78 61,84FC

Paco PiouPiou 1322,66128,6552 94,93 106,57 98,8 89,72 127,56 124,49 98,75 125,46 153,77 84,33 89,63F
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ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023

Type de Classement

Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Main Match : Overall

Cat

Bill Armandillo1 C 281,77 21,00 21 1 25,76 5 20,76 4 21,56 2 31,56 17 20,60 20,6 148

Frenchie boy2 S 310,73 21,46 1 31,46 18 18,88 1 5 18,88 2 19,37 2 29,37 12 22,16 1 27,16 795

Jesse Nightmare of3 C 317,62 22,85 22,85 3 22,38 5 17,38 1 27,69 1 32,69 20 24,67 2 34,67 1485

Jack D. Whist4 C 320,69 24,61 1 29,61 12 25,08 0 25,08 9 24,10 24,1 6 31,45 1 36,45 1785

Bull Run5 FC 338,92 20,61 2 30,61 16 26,38 2 5 31,38 22 22,77 22,77 3 29,2 29,2 8116

Tom Jeffords6 FC 340,95 25,36 25,36 8 25,50 0 25,5 11 26,38 1 31,38 16 34,21 1 39,21 24112

john nobody smith7 W 343,13 23,33 1 28,33 10 23,04 2 5 28,04 15 22,64 22,64 2 25,81 1 30,81 10126

The Medic8 FN4 347,21 22,26 22,26 2 25,11 1 0 30,11 19 22,2 22,2 1 23,56 23,56 2138

Looping9 S 352,7 22,90 22,9 4 24,10 5 19,1 3 21,76 2 31,76 19 26,49 1 31,49 11154

Redneck Mike10 G 360,55 24,05 24,05 5 27,88 5 22,88 7 23,38 2 33,38 22 32,12 1 37,12 21154

Gran’Pa Jeff11 ES 372,46 33,04 33,04 21 24,80 0 24,8 8 25,09 25,09 8 24,72 24,72 4161

Marshall John Mc Clane12 FN4 385,35 25,51 25,51 9 27,71 1 5 27,71 14 27,50 27,5 9 30,69 30,69 9175

Butcher Deboner Smith13 C 391,15 28,50 28,5 11 36,01 1 5 36,01 29 28,01 28,01 11 37,03 1 42,03 31201

Emmet Silver Shadow14 FN4 391,22 33,73 33,73 22 31,38 5 26,38 12 30,02 30,02 14 32,36 32,36 13192

Hunting Lady15 LS 391,73 32,34 32,34 20 40,40 5 35,4 28 27,89 27,89 10 31,53 1 36,53 18192

The Kid of Neckwhite16 FN4 394,84 29,82 29,82 15 35,16 5 30,16 20 29,93 29,93 13 29,89 1 34,89 15205

Pat Froggie Fatherone17 S 407,99 25,08 25,08 7 35,02 5 30,02 18 23,92 23,92 5 24,11 24,11 3218

Colt Stanton18 W 423,53 24,62 1 29,62 13 25,84 5 20,84 5 23,40 23,4 4 31,80 1 36,8 20231

Speed Leadle19 CC 428,94 29,74 29,74 14 31,97 1 5 31,97 23 35,17 35,17 24 31,54 31,54 12255

Jack The Plumber20 C 430,12 40,12 3 55,12 43 30,34 5 25,34 10 31,68 31,68 18 36,58 36,58 19236

Joe Smett21 ES 430,18 33,26 1 38,26 31 52,28 1 5 52,28 42 30,82 30,82 15 26,58 26,58 5245

Trader Jack22 S 456,95 31,22 31,22 17 31,57 5 26,57 13 32,14 1 37,14 27 30,29 2 40,29 27300

Blondin23 FC 458,17 39,61 39,61 35 35,20 5 30,2 21 32,40 1 37,4 28 46,65 1 51,65 35306

Desmon Hell Dragon24 W 467,18 23,97 2 33,97 24 26,66 4 5 41,66 36 28,36 1 33,36 21 35,74 5 60,74 43300

Little Sioux of Neckwhite25 C 479,14 43,41 3 58,41 45 39,76 0 39,76 34 35,09 35,09 23 40,99 40,99 28333

Black Eagle Montana26 G 484,27 36,93 36,93 29 42,32 1 5 42,32 37 35,15 1 40,15 32 53,16 53,16 37340

Cattleman Joe27 FN4 492,49 33,82 1 38,82 34 34,84 5 29,84 17 31,33 1 36,33 26 31,69 2 41,69 30314

French Bob28 SD 495,4 45,15 45,15 40 38,42 5 33,42 26 37,46 1 42,46 36 43,03 43,03 32357
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ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023 - Main Match Résultats : Overall

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Pat Redway29 C 498,14 35,97 35,97 26 34,99 1 0 39,99 35 36,05 36,05 25 45,06 45,06 34363

Al Swearengen30 ES 498,43 28,97 1 33,97 23 42,80 1 5 47,8 39 27,69 3 42,69 37 27,30 2 37,3 22340

Ranger Wallace31 S 508,29 24,11 24,11 6 26,22 5 21,22 6 24,23 24,23 7 26,81 26,81 6277

Will of The Wolf Farm32 S 516,61 36,86 36,86 28 38,05 5 33,05 24 48,61 1 53,61 45 39,53 39,53 26382

Fanny McGiver33 LG 516,79 38,79 38,79 33 41,72 5 36,72 31 37,03 1 42,03 35 39,41 1 44,41 33392

Shanky Max34 G 525,22 35,68 35,68 25 38,32 5 33,32 25 34,22 1 39,22 30 36,78 3 51,78 36378

Pitt Stoley35 CB 526,41 39,82 39,82 36 34,64 5 29,64 16 37,02 1 42,02 34 49,58 2 1 69,58 44390

BETTY BLUE SMETT36 C 537,41 44,71 44,71 39 41,60 5 36,6 30 39,15 39,15 29 41,21 41,21 29409

Wyatt Earp Killshot37 C 547,96 32,31 32,31 19 38,60 5 33,6 27 40,04 1 45,04 39 38,95 38,95 23405

Jeppesen38 ES 551,07 36,23 36,23 27 39,23 1 5 39,23 33 45,67 45,67 41 64,53 5 89,53 49379

Trusty Phil39 S 552,61 41,75 41,75 38 37,48 1 5 37,48 32 35,46 1 40,46 33 41,57 1 1 56,57 39402

Joe Sanders40 ES 579,53 41,42 41,42 37 50,94 2 5 55,94 43 43,43 43,43 38 52,10 1 57,1 40429

Little Ranger41 ES 588,91 33,72 1 38,72 32 40,41 3 5 50,41 41 37,30 2 1 57,3 46 35,64 35,64 16398

Mike Shogan42 EP 610,11 50,55 6 80,55 49 53,72 5 48,72 40 45,12 45,12 40 50,49 2 60,49 42465

JL.Wesson43 G 634,22 32,42 1 37,42 30 39,37 6 5 64,37 45 37,12 3 52,12 44 34,39 1 39,39 25450

Raindance Meggie44 L4 670,77 44,48 1 49,48 42 57,77 2 0 67,77 46 39,92 39,92 31 56,06 56,06 38483

J.James Carter45 C 726,27 46,19 2 56,19 44 49,45 5 44,45 38 39,62 2 49,62 43 53,07 5 78,07 46514

Clark Tempest46 CB 772,38 54,92 1 64,92 46 66,59 5 61,59 44 1501 52 69,25 4 1 99,25 51499

Lloyd Fry47 F 900,25 49,40 49,4 41 81,55 3 1 0 106,55 52 43,74 1 48,74 42 54,03 1 59,03 41561

Hardy Okie48 FN4 952,8 61,09 2 71,09 47 58,57 4 5 73,57 47 58,17 2 68,17 47 64,79 3 79,79 48579

Women Speed Walking49 LS 998,21 70,95 1 75,95 48 73,70 2 0 83,7 49 66,02 1 71,02 48 66,56 1 71,56 45580

Woodrow the Wild Frenchie50 F 1037,6 86,02 86,02 50 78,42 1 5 78,42 48 62,32 2 72,32 49 78,33 78,33 47581

John Sutter51 FC 1057,9 94,59 1 1 109,59 51 86,20 1 5 86,2 50 88,57 1 93,57 50 106,18 106,18 52595

Paco PiouPiou52 F 1322,66 113,65 3 128,65 52 94,93 0 94,93 51 71,57 7 106,57 51 83,80 3 98,8 50611
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ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023

Type de Classement

Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Main Match : Overall

Bill Armandillo1 C 281,77 22,47 22,47 2 19,00 19 2 23,69 23,69 2 23,64 1 28,64 648

Frenchie boy2 S 310,73 28,78 28,78 6 21,01 21,01 7 28,93 28,93 9 20,22 20,22 195

Jesse Nightmare of3 C 317,62 29,3 1 34,3 11 20,05 1 25,05 12 27,3 27,3 6 23,53 23,53 285

Jack D. Whist4 C 320,69 24,05 24,05 3 18,80 18,8 1 24,68 24,68 4 24,48 1 29,48 885

Bull Run5 FC 338,92 31,04 2 41,04 25 19,65 19,65 4 23,27 23,27 1 23,96 1 28,96 7116

Tom Jeffords6 FC 340,95 22,43 2 32,43 8 19,23 19,23 3 27,36 27,36 7 23,40 2 33,4 13112

john nobody smith7 W 343,13 26,09 2 36,09 19 19,76 19,76 6 24,58 24,58 3 28,76 1 33,76 14126

The Medic8 FN4 347,21 25,56 1 30,56 7 19,71 19,71 5 25,38 1 30,38 12 25,17 1 30,17 10138

Looping9 S 352,7 22,22 22,22 1 23,45 1 28,45 16 25,06 25,06 5 22,24 2 32,24 11154

Redneck Mike10 G 360,55 28,08 28,08 4 21,60 21,6 8 28,51 1 33,51 17 25,86 2 35,86 19154

Gran’Pa Jeff11 ES 372,46 31,08 5 56,08 41 25,53 25,53 13 28,72 28,72 8 24,46 2 34,46 17161

Marshall John Mc Clane12 FN4 385,35 48,63 1 58,63 42 21,91 21,91 9 31,40 1 36,4 20 29,87 1 34,87 18175

Butcher Deboner Smith13 C 391,15 38,62 38,62 22 24,09 24,09 10 29,56 29,56 11 26,00 26 3201

Emmet Silver Shadow14 FN4 391,22 34,8 34,8 14 31,61 1 36,61 27 33,03 33,03 15 30,11 30,11 9192

Hunting Lady15 LS 391,73 33,74 33,74 10 28,28 1 33,28 23 31,54 31,54 13 28,56 28,56 5192

The Kid of Neckwhite16 FN4 394,84 36,78 36,78 21 28,17 28,17 15 33,58 33,58 18 29,46 1 34,46 16205

Pat Froggie Fatherone17 S 407,99 29,94 2 1 49,94 34 25,04 1 30,04 18 29,92 2 39,92 27 29,14 5 54,14 37218

Colt Stanton18 W 423,53 36,63 3 1 61,63 44 19,56 4 39,56 30 29,95 3 44,95 33 17,99 3 32,99 12231

Speed Leadle19 CC 428,94 35,65 35,65 17 28,17 1 33,17 22 34,67 34,67 19 30,69 5 55,69 39255

Jack The Plumber20 C 430,12 28,30 28,3 5 39,20 2 49,2 40 33,35 33,35 16 29,43 1 34,43 15236

Joe Smett21 ES 430,18 34,93 34,93 15 24,23 24,23 11 32,57 1 37,57 24 31,67 2 41,67 26245

Trader Jack22 S 456,95 36,12 36,12 20 36,81 1 46,81 38 35,77 2 45,77 36 37,98 37,98 21300

Blondin23 FC 458,17 33,25 33,25 9 28,47 1 33,47 24 37,28 37,28 22 32,48 2 42,48 28306

Desmon Hell Dragon24 W 467,18 29,42 1 34,42 13 22,52 1 27,52 14 27,87 1 32,87 14 27,94 2 1 47,94 33300

Little Sioux of Neckwhite25 C 479,14 40,99 40,99 24 29,64 29,64 17 38,69 38,69 26 38,20 1 43,2 29333

Black Eagle Montana26 G 484,27 35,14 35,14 16 33,74 33,74 25 44,93 44,93 32 39,44 39,44 23340

Cattleman Joe27 FN4 492,49 44,84 1 49,84 33 47,28 2 57,28 42 29,26 29,26 10 28,09 28,09 4314

French Bob28 SD 495,4 35,78 35,78 18 38,64 1 43,64 35 42,90 42,9 29 41,47 1 1 56,47 40357

Edition : 11/04/2023Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023 - Main Match Résultats : Overall

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Pat Redway29 C 498,14 43,29 2 53,29 38 38,10 38,1 28 37,34 37,34 23 35,47 2 45,47 32363

Al Swearengen30 ES 498,43 33,62 1 43,62 28 29,55 1 34,55 26 37,27 1 42,27 28 30,08 5 55,08 38340

Ranger Wallace31 S 508,29 37,96 1 1 52,96 37 7,75 14 77,75 50 26,69 2 36,69 21 33,77 12 93,77 48277

Will of The Wolf Farm32 S 516,61 46,17 46,17 30 41,63 41,63 33 47,33 47,33 37 37,62 37,62 20382

Fanny McGiver33 LG 516,79 44,20 44,2 29 45,03 45,03 36 43,72 43,72 31 45,91 1 50,91 35392

Shanky Max34 G 525,22 51,27 4 71,27 46 35,13 1 40,13 32 43,49 43,49 30 38,54 1 43,54 30378

Pitt Stoley35 CB 526,41 39,63 2 49,63 32 38,44 1 43,44 34 38,22 38,22 25 38,79 1 43,79 31390

BETTY BLUE SMETT36 C 537,41 50,31 1 55,31 40 46,64 1 51,64 41 45,62 45,62 35 33,70 1 38,7 22409

Wyatt Earp Killshot37 C 547,96 38,85 38,85 23 43,83 4 63,83 44 43,67 1 48,67 38 44,85 1 1 59,85 41405

Jeppesen38 ES 551,07 34,33 34,33 12 37,00 1 47 39 40,49 1 45,49 34 40,64 1 50,64 34379

Trusty Phil39 S 552,61 41,95 1 46,95 31 33,85 1 38,85 29 46,22 2 56,22 43 35,74 1 40,74 24402

Joe Sanders40 ES 579,53 42,56 42,56 27 32,72 32,72 21 50,91 1 55,91 42 68,36 1 78,36 43429

Little Ranger41 ES 588,91 41,64 41,64 26 31,03 31,03 20 55,52 1 1 70,52 46 49,70 10 99,7 50398

Mike Shogan42 EP 610,11 59,50 59,5 43 39,94 39,94 31 48,69 48,69 39 41,07 41,07 25465

JL.Wesson43 G 634,22 38,32 3 53,32 39 30,95 30,95 19 40,03 2 50,03 40 39,34 13 104,34 51450

Raindance Meggie44 L4 670,77 47,76 1 52,76 36 54,43 1 1 69,43 47 50,86 2 60,86 44 42,38 42,38 27483

J.James Carter45 C 726,27 52,10 1 1 67,1 45 49,67 2 59,67 43 59,04 2 69,04 45 44,89 7 79,89 44514

Clark Tempest46 CB 772,38 52,12 52,12 35 45,37 45,37 37 52,40 52,4 41 52,50 52,5 36499

Lloyd Fry47 F 900,25 70,34 1 75,34 48 63,33 1 68,33 45 67,35 5 92,35 50 75,96 5 1 110,96 52561

Hardy Okie48 FN4 952,8 61,86 2 71,86 47 57,99 3 72,99 48 73,12 7 108,12 51 67,06 3 1 92,06 47579

Women Speed Walking49 LS 998,21 74,32 7 109,32 51 84,99 2 94,99 51 76,75 3 91,75 49 58,14 3 73,14 42580

Woodrow the Wild Frenchie50 F 1037,6 106,43 1 111,43 52 64,11 1 69,11 46 89,07 89,07 48 70,64 3 85,64 45581

John Sutter51 FC 1057,9 76,45 76,45 49 68,46 1 73,46 49 86,60 86,6 47 87,24 87,24 46595

Paco PiouPiou52 F 1322,66 89,72 89,72 50 92,56 7 127,56 52 74,49 10 124,49 52 78,75 2 1 98,75 49611
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ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023

Type de Classement

Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Main Match : Overall

Bill Armandillo1 C 281,77 25,95 25,95 6 23,79 23,79 2 22,28 22,28 1 17,03 1 22,03 448

Frenchie boy2 S 310,73 19,8 19,8 1 23,53 23,53 1 20,87 3 35,87 19 25,72 25,72 1295

Jesse Nightmare of3 C 317,62 24,4 24,4 4 29,01 29,01 5 24,29 24,29 2 22,15 22,15 585

Jack D. Whist4 C 320,69 31,47 31,47 12 26,52 26,52 3 23,45 1 28,45 7 22,00 22 385

Bull Run5 FC 338,92 23,85 23,85 3 22,79 2 32,79 8 24,58 2 34,58 17 20,82 20,82 2116

Tom Jeffords6 FC 340,95 25,61 25,61 5 26,64 1 31,64 6 26,69 26,69 4 23,14 23,14 7112

john nobody smith7 W 343,13 26,15 26,15 7 30,96 2 40,96 26 27,59 1 32,59 13 19,42 19,42 1126

The Medic8 FN4 347,21 28,17 28,17 8 23,82 1 28,82 4 27,15 2 1 47,15 37 24,12 2 34,12 31138

Looping9 S 352,7 24,94 3 39,94 29 29,56 2 39,56 24 25,53 1 30,53 11 24,45 1 29,45 20154

Redneck Mike10 G 360,55 32,93 32,93 14 29,34 2 39,34 21 25,93 25,93 3 25,87 25,87 13154

Gran’Pa Jeff11 ES 372,46 23,71 23,71 2 30,75 1 35,75 13 27,61 2 37,61 20 22,95 22,95 6161

Marshall John Mc Clane12 FN4 385,35 31,19 1 36,19 20 34,90 34,9 11 26,71 26,71 5 24,33 24,33 9175

Butcher Deboner Smith13 C 391,15 34,85 1 44,85 35 29,22 1 34,22 10 25,00 1 30 9 24,26 1 29,26 19201

Emmet Silver Shadow14 FN4 391,22 39,01 39,01 26 36,24 36,24 14 28,45 1 33,45 15 25,48 25,48 11192

Hunting Lady15 LS 391,73 28,14 1 33,14 15 37,27 37,27 15 32, 32 12 30,04 30,04 23192

The Kid of Neckwhite16 FN4 394,84 33,37 1 38,37 25 32,77 1 37,77 16 34,57 34,57 16 26,34 26,34 15205

Pat Froggie Fatherone17 S 407,99 29,46 29,46 9 26,62 3 41,62 28 25,26 1 30,26 10 24,48 1 29,48 22218

Colt Stanton18 W 423,53 25,35 1 30,35 10 33,22 33,22 9 30,37 1 35,37 18 24,80 2 34,8 33231

Speed Leadle19 CC 428,94 36,44 36,44 21 32,23 32,23 7 32,01 2 42,01 33 25,66 1 30,66 24255

Jack The Plumber20 C 430,12 30,78 30,78 11 32,98 1 37,98 17 16,05 5 41,05 28 26,31 26,31 14236

Joe Smett21 ES 430,18 27,51 1 32,51 13 43,09 2 53,09 39 28,05 1 33,05 14 25,19 25,19 10245

Trader Jack22 S 456,95 35 35 16 36,05 1 41,05 27 35,40 3 50,4 40 28,6 28,6 18300

Blondin23 FC 458,17 37,55 37,55 24 38,35 38,35 18 40,01 40,01 24 36,92 36,92 38306

Desmon Hell Dragon24 W 467,18 34,49 1 1 49,49 40 29,35 2 39,35 22 26,64 3 41,64 32 24,22 24,22 8300

Little Sioux of Neckwhite25 C 479,14 35,04 35,04 17 37,06 1 42,06 30 41,18 41,18 30 34,09 34,09 30333

Black Eagle Montana26 G 484,27 36,84 36,84 22 38,98 38,98 20 40,05 2 50,05 39 32,59 32,59 28340

Cattleman Joe27 FN4 492,49 46,46 3 61,46 45 35,62 35,62 12 42,83 3 57,83 45 26,43 26,43 16314

French Bob28 SD 495,4 39,33 39,33 28 38,95 38,95 19 40,26 40,26 25 34,01 34,01 29357
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ROUND UP AT BLACK RIVERS 2023 - Main Match Résultats : Overall

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Pat Redway29 C 498,14 44,31 1 49,31 39 40,55 1 45,55 33 34,47 1 39,47 23 32,54 32,54 27363

Al Swearengen30 ES 498,43 32,44 2 42,44 30 36,96 3 1 61,96 44 29,13 29,13 8 27,62 27,62 17340

Ranger Wallace31 S 508,29 30,64 1 35,64 18 27,97 5 52,97 38 27,12 27,12 6 25,02 2 35,02 34277

Will of The Wolf Farm32 S 516,61 43,97 43,97 33 50,24 2 60,24 43 40,76 40,76 27 35,84 35,84 36382

Fanny McGiver33 LG 516,79 42,74 42,74 31 48,13 1 53,13 40 38,84 38,84 21 36,27 36,27 37392

Shanky Max34 G 525,22 41,19 1 46,19 36 40,60 40,6 25 48,30 48,3 38 31,70 31,7 25378

Pitt Stoley35 CB 526,41 39,05 39,05 27 39,54 1 44,54 32 37,86 1 42,86 34 33,82 2 43,82 45390

BETTY BLUE SMETT36 C 537,41 45,71 1 50,71 41 47,22 2 57,22 42 39,40 39,4 22 37,14 37,14 39409

Wyatt Earp Killshot37 C 547,96 43,63 43,63 32 39,35 2 49,35 36 34,72 2 1 54,72 42 29,16 2 39,16 41405

Jeppesen38 ES 551,07 37,13 37,13 23 39,36 39,36 23 51,99 1 56,99 43 29,47 29,47 21379

Trusty Phil39 S 552,61 36,13 36,13 19 41,72 1 46,72 34 45,95 6 75,95 48 29,79 1 34,79 32402

Joe Sanders40 ES 579,53 49,05 49,05 38 42,33 42,33 31 40,44 40,44 26 40,27 40,27 43429

Little Ranger41 ES 588,91 43,96 1 48,96 37 41,94 41,94 29 41,14 41,14 29 31,91 31,91 26398

Mike Shogan42 EP 610,11 44,07 44,07 34 53,15 53,15 41 51,43 51,43 41 37,38 37,38 40465

JL.Wesson43 G 634,22 38,63 2 1 58,63 44 46,92 46,92 35 36,40 1 41,4 31 55,33 55,33 47450

Raindance Meggie44 L4 670,77 53,48 1 1 68,48 46 59,62 3 74,62 46 46,68 46,68 36 42,33 42,33 44483

J.James Carter45 C 726,27 55,28 55,28 42 59,00 1 1 74 45 47,79 2 57,79 44 35,17 35,17 35514

Clark Tempest46 CB 772,38 57,72 57,72 43 52,78 52,78 37 44,45 44,45 35 39,28 39,28 42499

Lloyd Fry47 F 900,25 58,72 2 68,72 47 59,70 5 1 94,7 51 58,61 3 73,61 46 47,52 1 52,52 46561

Hardy Okie48 FN4 952,8 67,64 3 82,64 48 62,29 4 82,29 48 56,63 6 86,63 50 43,59 4 63,59 51579

Women Speed Walking49 LS 998,21 77,39 4 97,39 50 57,08 4 77,08 47 73,57 4 93,57 51 53,74 1 58,74 49580

Woodrow the Wild Frenchie50 F 1037,6 150 521 80,58 1 85,58 49 73,78 73,78 47 57,90 57,9 48581

John Sutter51 FC 1057,9 82,98 1 87,98 49 84,01 1 89,01 50 94,78 1 99,78 52 61,84 61,84 50595

Paco PiouPiou52 F 1322,66 70,46 11 125,46 51 123,77 6 153,77 52 84,33 84,33 49 79,63 1 89,63 52611
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